Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

1118507 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/7/2024 11:37:28 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G Secretary			
P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.s	y of State bx 1150 40602-1150 64-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin Formation date Date filed: Fee: Principal Offic 101 CHESTNUT BEREA, KY 4040	1118507 i: Kentucky i: 10/28/202 5/7/2024 \$15.00 ce STREET	COLLEGE LEVERAGE LENDER, INC / 20 12:00:00 AM 11:36:54 AM	
Registered Ag BEREA COLLEG LINCOLN HALL 101 CHESTNUT BEREA, KY 4040	STREET		
Current Office			
Current Office		CDO 2241 Darras KV 40404	
Secretary	Judge B Wilson	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer	Judge B Wilson		
Secretary Treasurer President	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley Cheryl L. Nixon Madisor	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley Cheryl L. Nixon Madisor Small	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley Cheryl L. Nixon Madisor Small	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director Business size: Business type: Signatures	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley Cheryl L. Nixon Madisor Small : Holding	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	
Secretary Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	Judge B Wilson Jeff Amburgey Cheryl L. Nixon Jeff Amburgey Bruce Fraley Cheryl L. Nixon Madisor Small : Holding Malissa B	CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404 212 Chestnut Street, Berea, KY 40403 CPO 2211, Berea, KY 40404	

NARP